Overall Scores

Event start time:

Event start date:

Event: August 19, 2012 65, 85 & Women's Bike

O/A Cls
Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 1

8 7

9 1
10 8
11 2

Rider Rider Name:

Number Sponser: AMA #: Class: Laps:
742 Kotz, Joe, 85cc Bike 4
262 Voeks, Ethan, 85cc Bike 4
500 Chapman, Landon, 85cc Bike 4
409 Genereau, Seth, 85cc Bike 4
629 Roland, Grant, 85cc Bike 3
38 Gerroll, Carson, 85cc Bike 3
98 Gibson, Amanda, Women's Bike 3
140 Gibson, Arbie, 85cc Bike 3
649 Hanson, Dawson, 65cc Bike 3
951 Wolf, Sam, 85cc Bike 3
585 Mrotek, Tyler, 65cc Bike 1

Total Number Of Riders: 11
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Elapsed
Time:

01:12:05
01:13:25
01:14:40
01:19:08
01:01:08
01:01:15
01:07:45
01:11:16
01:11:54
01:13:38
00:45:20

9:00:00 AM
8/19/2012

Finish

Time:
10:12:05
10:13:25
10:14:40
10:19:08
10:01:08
10:01:15
10:07:45
10:11:16
10:12:54
10:13:38
09:46:20

Make Of
Bike:

Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuk
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki

08/19/12 14:23:39

District
Number:
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